
1st Period 2nd Period Mentorship 3rd Period 4th Period
9:00am - 9:45am 9:50am - 10:35am 10:40am - 11:25am 11:30am - 12:15pm 12:20pm - 1:05pm

Contact your Counselor via phone or email to set up a zoom meeting 

Classes are held every day of the week Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday and Friday  
ZOOM links: By clicking on your teacher’s name,  you will be directed to their zoom meeting. Please click the correct name 

during your assigned class period time.

If you need extra help, talk to your teacher. Some teachers are available from 1:00pm to 3:00pm 
(M-F) for additional student support and tutoring.

Ashman Barry Christianson Dexter Driscoll Dubois

Graziano HennesseyGraves Green

WalkerReiman

SPED  
Meeting link 

here 
VolmerPiekarskiO’Campo

Benny Benson Alternative High School 
Zoom Schedule

Student’s last name A-L    
Hobart, Karen 

hobart_karen@asdk12.org 
(907)-742-2066

Continuation Program/
Covenant House  

Holman, Lakota 
holman_lakota@asdk12.org 

(907)-742-2077

Student’s last name M-Z    
Smith, Rachel 

smith_rachel@asdk12.org 
(907)-742-2068

Crossroads Program  
Christianson, Pam 

christianson_pamela@asdk12.org 
(907)-742-2424

Dermer, Sarah 
ELL Teacher 

dermer_sarah@asdk12.org 
 

Support Staff (click name to join their zoom) 

Administration
Frank Reuter 

Principal 
(907)742-2072 

reuter_frank@asdk12.org

Diane Bixby 
Registrar 

bixby_diane@asdk12.org

(907)742-2054

Rosana Zukowski 
Administrative Assistant 

zukowski_rosana@asdk12.org 
(907)742-2056

Front Office 742-2050

Maria Hernandez 
Assistant Principal 

(907)742-2058 
hernandez_maria@asdk12.org

MaryRita Goodbye Ely 
Social Emotional Learning 
Ely_MaryRita@asdk12.org 

(907)742-2050

Nichole Cheshier 
Psychologist 

cheshier_nichole@asdk12.org

(907)742-2050

Jennifer Latva-Kiskola 
School Nurse 

latva-kiskola_jennifer@asdk12.org

(907)742-2501

Yadira Ramos-Mayes 
Family School Services/Clubs 

ramos_yadi@asdk12.org 
Text: 350-9741 

  
Yazaki, Ken 

ELL Tutor 
yazaki_ken@asdk12.org 

  

Holman

Updated 3/16/21

Fleischhacker 
Passcode:  MrsF
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